N licitatie-publica.ro

INOI1 Ve CIIaenm
cCaled calre nol alacerl

Servicii de asigurare

[.D.: 103550870

Data publicarii 01.10.24
Termenul limita pentru 11.11.24
depunere: 09:00

Coduri CPV

Pretul
estimativ:

Descriere: Servicii de asigurare

66510000 66515100 66515200
66512100

525.800,00 EUR
467.500,00 EUR
21.000,00 EUR
19.800,00 EUR



